PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Hand bendable copper core track with Lexan insulator. 25 amp
max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts. End caps included.
5/8" Height   36" Length
SYSTEMS
MonoTrackProject:
Fixture Type:
Location:

max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts. End caps included.
5/8" Height   96" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
AR8 STN AR8-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ01 STN ARJ01-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ02 STN ARJ02-STN
AR8 8 Foot MonoTrack
Section
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mechanically joins track sections powered by separate transform-
ers. Cannot be covered by a support.
ARJ02 Single Circuit
MonoTrack
Non-Conductive
Straight Joiner
Mechanically joins and carries current from one track section to
another. 25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
Fits into supports for seamless looking installation.
ARJ01 Single Circuit
MonoTrack
Conductive
Straight Joiner
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARE01 STN ARE01-STN
5/16" 5/16"
P7.8
SYSTEMS
MonoTrack
®
10/07
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Adjusts between straight to 90° angle. Mechanically connects and
carries current from one section to another. 25 amp max.
300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
5/8" Offset
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ04 STN ARJ04-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ07 STN ARJ07-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Joins two track sections at various angles. Carries current from
one track section to another. 25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts,
600W @ 24 Volts.
4" Length
ARJ07 Single Circuit
MonoTrack Conductive
Flex Joiner
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Supports MonoTrack at standard system height (4 1/8").
Order “RSE” Extensions to increase length if necessary.
4 1/8" Length
ARJO6 MonoTrack
Standard Support for
Rigid Ceilings
ARJ04 Single Circuit
MonoTrack Conductive
“L” Joiner
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Supports MonoTrack at standard system height (4 1/8").
Order “RSE” Extensions to increase length if necessary. Consult
factory.
4 1/8" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ05 STN ARJ05-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ06R STN ARJ06R-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ09 STN ARJ09-STN
ARJ05 MonoTrack
Standard Support for
T -Bar Ceilings
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Single screw mounting to ceiling. 10' aircraft cable. Easily adjusts
with set screw.
10" Length
ARJ09 MonoTrack
Cable Support
“RSE” Extensions required, order separately. Custom lengths can be
ordered pre-assembled. Consult factory.
Supports can be ordered in custom lengths: consult factory.
ARJ06R MonoTrack
Adjustable Support for
Sloped Ceilings
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARJ06 STN ARJ06-STN
P7.8
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RSE-12 12" Length
RSE-24 24" Length
RSE-36 36" Length
RSE-48 48" Length
®
10/07
SYSTEMS
MonoTrack

cable support are field cuttable. Not for use as a joiner.
24" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARRWS STN ARRWS-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPF1 STN ARPF1-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
ARRWS MonoTrack
Wall Mount Support
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Powers system at any point along the track. Includes 12' (144") of
secondary wire. 25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
12' Length
ARPF1-12 12'
MonoTrack Floating
Power Feed
Powers system at any point along the track. Includes 40" of
secondary wire. Custom lengths can be ordered pre-assembled.
Consult factory. 25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
40" Length
ARPF1 MonoTrack
Floating Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Model Hardware Finish Example
RSE-12 STN RSE-12-STN
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPF1-12 STN ARPF1-12-STN
P7.8
®
10/07
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SYSTEMS
MonoTrack
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
MonoTrack Power Feed for J-box Mounting.
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
4 1/2" Diameter Canopy   4 1/8" Height
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPFA STN ARPFA-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARPFA12 12" Length
ARPFA24 24" Length
ARPFA36 36" Length
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With 12", 24" or 36" offset for J-box mounting.
Field cuttable to length. 25 amp max.
300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
ARPFA12, ARPFA24,
ARPFA36 MonoTrack
Power Feed
With 12", 24", or 36" offset for J-box mounting.
Field cuttable to length. 2 x 25 amp max.
2 x 300W @ 12Volts, 2 x 600W @ 24Volts.
4 1/2" Diameter Canopy
ARPFA212, ARPFA224,
ARPFA236 MonoTrack
Dual Power Feed
ARPFA MonoTrack
Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPFA2 STN ARPFA2-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPFDA STN ARPFDA-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
ARPFA2 MonoTrack
Dual Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Allows end feed from wall. 1/2" K.O. for conduit fitting. 25 amp
max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
1 3/4" Diameter   3" Height
ARPFD MonoTrack
Power End Feed
For ceiling mount applications where there is no junction box.
1/2" K.O. for conduit fitting or wire clamp. 25 amp max.
300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
1 3/4" Diameter Canopy   4 1/8" Height
ARPFDA MonoTrack
Power Feed
w/Junction Box
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Same as above with two power feeds. Powers 2 separate circuits.
2 x 25 amp max. 2 x 300W @ 12Volts, 2 x 600W @ 24Volts.
4 1/2" Diameter Canopy   4 1/8" Height
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPFA12 STN ARPFA12-STN
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARPFA212 12" Length
ARPFA224 24" Length
ARPFA236 36" Length
BRZ Vintage Bronze
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPFA212 STN ARPFA212-STN
Model Hardware Finish Example
ARPFD STN ARPFD-STN
P7.8
®
10/07
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
RSF-EXT12 12" Length
RSF-EXT24 24" Length
RSF-EXT36 36" Length
RSF-EXT48 48" Length
SYSTEMS
MonoTrack
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For sloped ceilings. 36" length—field cuttable. 25 amp max.